
$489,000.00

4378 SC-66, LORIS, SC 29569, USA
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

Welcome home to this custom Low Country ranch-style home,
privately located on just over 2 acres, right outside the quaint town
of Loris, SC. Built in 2018, this beautiful home features engineered
hardwood flooring throughout, quartz countertops with custom
hard maple cabinets in the kitchen & bathrooms, oversized
molding, wired speakers on the interior and... Read more »

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Detached

• RESIDENTIAL

• Active

• 2100 sq ft

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/4378-highway-66/


Basics
Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area: 2100 sq ft Lot size: Estimated sq ft

Year built: 2018 County: Horry

Rooms
Living Room: Ceiling Fan Dining Room: Area,Lvr/DR Combo

Master Bedroom: Ceiling Fan,1st Flr Level,Walk-in Closet

Building Details
Construction Status: Resale Total Heated Sq Ft: 1664 sq ft

Foundation: Brick/Masonry,Slab Floor covering: Tile, Wood

Parking: Carport

Amenities & Features



Furnished: No Interior Features: Wind Treat
Convey,Security System,Smoke
Detector,Wshr/Dryer Connection,Split
Bedroom Plan,Furnished

Exterior Finish: Wood Frame,Concrete Fiber
Siding

Heating and Cooling: Central Heat,Forced
Air,Central Air,Electric

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Patio,Front
Porch,Fencing,Outside Storage
Detached,Storm Doors,Insulated
Doors/Windows

Utilities Available: Electricity,Water
Public,Sewer,Cable TV,Underground
Utilities,Telephone

Style: Ranch

Amenities: Long Term Rental Allowed, Owner
Allowed Golf Cart, Owner Allowed Motorcycle,
Owner Allowed Pet, Seller Disclosure, Short Term
Rental Allowed, Tenant Allowed Golf Cart, Tenant
Allowed Motorcycle

Miscellaneous
Listing Office: 2803

School Information
Elementary School: Daisy Elementary School Middle School: Loris Middle School

High School: Loris High School


